Bill to: Nate Owen-Block
nate@rengelprinting.com
320-217-6505

Rengel Printing
1922 7th Street North
St. Cloud , MN 56303

The Bindery, Inc. PO Number
8201 Brooklyn BLVD

Creation Date
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445

Vendor Number
Vendor Phone

Vendor Email
Document#
Buyer
Rengel Printing Buyer Phone
1922 7th Street North Buyer Fax
St. Cloud , MN 56303
us Delivery Date
Print Date

Purchase Order

pol14719

1/20/26

5:08:16 PM

763-201-2800

kkolstad@thebinderymn.com

205786

Nate Owen-Block
320-217-6505
320-251-5663

2127126
2/13/26

12:00:00 AM

Page 1

Description [ st johns- Tupa art book

2 Full Color Inside Text Pages | 68 pages | 8.5 x 11 79602
finished | Perfect Bound

(8) 8-page signatures (folded)

hinge score covers

Full Color Inside Text Pages | 68 pages - 36 Sheets |
8.5 x 11 | Perfect Bound

Item Code Sheets

500.00

0.980000

490.00

Total:

490.00

SIGNATURE

(Purchase/Accounting)

Vendor Terms and Conditions :

DATE




